You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
FEATURES
§ Lumen output : 110-120lm/w DLC4.0 Standard,
125-135lm/w DLC4.0 Premium

§ UL cUL DLC certifications
COMMERCIAL  LED L IGHTS
S O L I D  S T A T E  D E V I C E S
1
MODEL SIZE
(Ft)
WATT
(W)
LUMEN
(LM)          (LM/W) CRI PF VOLTAGE
(V)
CCT
(K)
BEAM
ANGLE IP DIMENSION WEIGHT DIMMING
OMJ7-FP-14-25 1x4 25 3250 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 1213x301x10mm/47.76x11.85x0.39” 3.8kg/8.38lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-14-40 1x4 40 5200 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 1213x301x10mm/47.76x11.85x0.39” 3.8kg/8.38lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-22-25 2x2 25 3250 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 603x603x10mm/23.74x23.74x0.39” 3.7kg/8.16lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-22-35 2x2 35 4550 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 603x603x10mm/23.74x23.74x0.39” 3.7kg/8.16lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-22-40 2x2 40 5200 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 603x603x10mm/23.74x23.74x0.39” 3.7kg/8.16lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-24-32 2x4 32 4160 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 1213x603x10mm/47.76x23.74x0.39” 7.2kg/15.87lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-24-40 2x4 40 5200 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 1213x603x10mm/47.76x23.74x0.39” 7.2kg/15.87lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-24-50 2x4 50 6500 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 1213x603x10mm/47.76x23.74x0.39” 7.2kg/15.87lb 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-FP-24-60 2x4 60 7800 130 >80 >0.95 100-277 3000-5000K 120° 44 1213x603x10mm/47.76x23.74x0.39” 7.2kg/15.87lb 0-10V DIM
SPECIFICATIONS (DLC PREMIUM)
PCB Light Guide
Plate EVA
Aluminum